
 
 

 

Numero Num 

. 

RG 

Data 

Udienza 
 Tipo 

Udienza 
Parti Stato Esito Udienza 

 
1 

 
352/2022 

 
28/11/2024 

10:10 

  
Udienza 320  

 

 
  

  

 
2 

 
96/2023 

 
14/11/2024 

10:10 

 
Udienza 

di compa 

    

 
3 

 
117/2023 

 
14/11/2024 

10:20 

 
Udienza 
di compa 

    

 
4 

 
544/2023 

 
28/11/2024 

10:30 

 
Udienza 

320 

    

 
5 

 
126/2024 

 
28/11/2024 

10:30 

 
Udienza 

320 

    

 

6 
 

516/2024 
 
28/11/2024 

10:40 

 
Udienza 

di compa 

    

 

GIUDICE DI PACE DI ISERNI0 

Udienze del 28.11.2024 

Dott.Fabrizio ZARONE 
 

 

Sede: Tribunale di Isernia 

Piano I Aula 15 “ Biblioteca” 
 

 

Aperta ore : 

Chiusa ore : 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Totale fascicoli:  6 
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